#### CLAIM FOR ACTUAL MOVING EXPENSES

			Print or T	Type All	Information	- NEW		TO BE THE SECOND
Name of Claimant(s)			Parcel No: 12			County: Williamson		
Brian Miller and Tina Miller					Project: C	Corridor A-1 SE Loop		
⊠ Residence [	Business		Farm	1	Nonprofit	Пс	ian	Other
2. Address of Property Acquired by Williamson County: 128 Estate Cove Hutto, Texas 78634  Claimant's Telephone No.: 512-218-7818				Nonprofit Sign Other  3. Address Moved To: 5229 Orsini Bluffs Round Rock, Texas 78665				
Occupancy of Property Acquired by Williamson County:			5. Dis	tance Moved: 11Miles				
From (Date): To (Date of Move): 02-01-2001 11-5-2020			7. Mover's Name and Address: Accurate Moving LLC., DBA Accurate Firefighter Movers					
Ø Owner/Occupa		Tenant		-				
6. Controlling Dates	Mo.	Day	Yr.					
a. First Offer in Negotiation	09	14	2020	9. Am	ount of Claim: Moving Expenses		\$7,175.00	
b. Date Property Acquired	11	01	2019	a.	Woving Expenses			
c. Date Required to Move	01	31	2021	b.	Reestablishment Expe	enses	S	
8. Property Storage (attach expl. From (Date): N/A To (Date o		/A		c.	Searching Expenses		S	
Place Stored (Name and Address): N/A			d. e.	Tangible Property Los Storage	ss	s		
10. Temporary Lodging (attach explanation) From (Date): N/A To (Date of Move): N/A			f g.	Temporary Lodging Total Amount		\$ \$7,175.00	l .	
11. All amounts shown in Block 9 w not submitted any other daim for, of from any other source for any items. Block 3, above, in accordance with true and correct.  CI Date of Claim: 11   3 202	received rei	mbursement	for, an iten	n of exper	nse in this claim, and that I	will not	t accept reimi	bursement or compensation
Claimant								
I certify that I have examined this clapplicable provisions of State law A  Amount of \$7,175.00    I - I - D  Date	aim and subs	tantiating do	cumentatio	n attached	d by Williamson Cound herewith and have found table expenses and this claim Relocations	it to be	true and commended for	ect and to conform with the for payment as follows:
November 2	14,20	020	_	B	Williamson	County	Judge	

## Accurate Firefighter Movers Thank you....

2020 INVOICE "Your Hometown Mover"

1700 CR 130 Hutto, TX 78634 512-818-4971

INVOICE #112020 11/2020

TO:

Danny Jackson

FOR:

**Brian and Tina Miller** 

DESCRIPTION	HOURS	RATE	AMOUNT
Day 1 – Prep. Furniture (wrap), Assist packing, load 1 large 32 – 4 men moving at \$200 per hour for 8.5 hours	8.5 hours	\$200	\$1700
Day 2 – Prep. Furniture (wrap), Assist packing, load 1 large 32 plus one add on truck – 4 men moving at \$200 per hour for 8.5 hours	8.5 hours	\$200	\$1700
Day 3 – Finish loading if needed and start unloading and set up of beds, sort boxes, hang clothes to keep material cost down - 4 men moving at \$200 per hour for 8.5 hours	8.5 hours	\$200	\$1700
Day 4 – Delivery of remaining furniture from two other trucks	8.5 hours	\$200	\$1700
Notes: Weather will be a factor in loading outside vs. inside first or second, Good weather outside, bad weather inside first. No overnight or extra truck charges.			
Materials \$375			\$375
No Gun Safe – other company moving			
		TOTAL	\$7,175

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Varifie d Completed
11-12-2020

#### AGREEMENT FOR DIRECT PAYMENT TO VENDOR

The undersigned displacee hereby agrees that payment for scope of work will be made to Accurate Moving LLC. I agreement is void without a signed scope of work attached responsibility of determining the "reasonable and necessar industry. Brian Miller and Tina Miller understands any work must be pre-approved by Williamson County in order Vendor understands that Williamson County will not be all approved scope of services until displace authorizes release	DBA Accurate Firefighter Movers. This d. Williamson County reserves the right and ry" charges for the move as is customary in the thing not included in the attached scope of er to ensure its eligibility for reimbursement. ble to make any reimbursements for the pre-
Displacee's Signature, Brian Miller	10/5/2020
Brian Miller Displacee's Name (Printed), Brian Miller	, / /
Displacee's Signature, Tina Miller  Tina Miller  Displaced No. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	10 5 2020 Date
Vendor's Signature, Accurate Moving LLC  DBA Accurate Firefighter Movers	105/2020 Date
Vendor's Name (Printed), Accurate Moving LLC  DBA Accurate Firefighter Movers  Lisa Dworaczyk	10/6/2020
Williamson County Representative, Signature  Lisa Dworaczyk  Williamson County Representative, Name (Printed)	Date
williamson County Representative, Name (Printed)	

Williamson

12

Corridor A-1 SE Loop

County:

Parcel:

Highway:

2:00 THERSDAY EST.

JEREMY HOBRATSCH - OWNER ACCURATE MOVING LLC

DBA: ACCURATE FIREFIGHTER MOVERS 1700 CR 130, HUTTO, TX 78634

(512) 818-4971

V GOOD FOR 1 YEAR 2019 OVERS SEPTEMBER 2020

TXDMV#006295437C USDOT#2173631 CARGO INS. #29948 GENERAL LIABILITY #L013002164

				oposal/Contract for Movi		_
	I have received a copy	of Proposal/Contr	act: Signature		Date	
			bilities Brochure	Received: Initial	_	
Shi	ipper's Name: BRIA	J MILLER				
	igin	Stor	age	Destination (x	MUMMSON COUNTY	
Ad			ress	Address		
Cit	y, Zip HUTTO one #512) 775-86	City				
				Phone#		
	UCK			Guaranteed Dates		
Date	e:			YesNo		
Time	ne:_8-8:30AM	Time:_				
NO	<b>DTICE:</b> This is a contract for	or moving services a	nd is subject to th	e terms and conditions on t	his document.	
CAF	RRIER'S LIABILITY: A househo	old good carrier's liabil	ity for loss or damag	e to any shipment is \$.60 per pe	ound, per article unless the	
		ting, to a greater level	of liability. TX DMV	Requires: (TX DMV requires the	following to be on all contracts	
	icensed movers)	The chinner agrees to	release and the care	rier accepts, the shipment at \$1	00 per pound per article	
				then the liability on a 50 l.b. T.		
sha	Il cost <b>§ 0.00</b> THIS IS NOT INS	URANCE Shipper Ackn	owledges by signing	proposal.		
Type	e of Proposal Provided: Binding	for Long Distance (40 mil	es or more involved) _	Not -to-exceed Hourly Rates 5	itated Below	
Tran	nsportation Rates Based on Time		water and the same of the same		total for truck reimbursement.	•
-	f Movers	Start time (En-Rout			Rate	
		7:45	GUN SAFE	S (POSSIBLY LIBERT	1,250.50	
PACK W -> 3 m	novers @ \$150 per hour	7:45	PACKIN	6	\$ 4,800.00 2,000.00	PACK
move wg 4 m	novers @ \$200 per hour	7:45	MOVING		\$ 3,200 4800,00	move
Add	ditional mover: \$50 per ho	our, per mover / Add	litional truck for lo	cal moves \$100 per day	\$	-
2 H	OUR MINIMUM ON ALL	NOVES		Labor Total	\$	16
Add	ditional Reimbursement R	ates can be requeste	ed by Customer NC	TAX, REIMBURSMENT RATI	SONLY	
Bearing the Control of the Control o			Roll \$2.00	Mattress Bag \$7.00	\$37500 MATERIAL	C
-	all Box \$1.00		ım Box \$1.50	Dish Barrel \$4.25	\$	3
-	rdrobe Box \$10		Pad \$2.50	25lb of Paper \$25	\$	
Control of the Contro		t Box \$6.00/\$1.50 pe				
				g Pad \$8.00/\$4.00 per stay	\$	
	or Total:		oursement Total:	Total	\$8,425.00 TOT	H-
					SERVICES WILL RESULT IN	
	The state of the s			g, re-assembly or special d		
				pading unit) Personal Che lelivery for the listed services.		
				do not require the estimate		
					g authorizes moving services.	
	pper's Signature			arrier Signature		
Charles and the Control of the Contr	oper's Signature			arrier Signature		
				arrier signature	Date	
	ove signature accepts		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE			
	ll not be present at my shi PRESENT AT DESTINATION SIGNATU	T	and have paid my Date	balance in full. I accept the		
				CARRIER SIGNATURE Mileage End of Day		1
1	ment Collected			and Stocked		
	vers involved on move		,aposteo			

# **CERTIFICATION OF ELIGIBILITY**

SE Loop (Corridor A-1) Parcel: 12 Displacee: Brian Miller and Tina Miller

### Individuals, Families and Unincorporated Businesses or Farming Operations

Individuals, Families and Unincorporated Businesses or Farming Operations
I certify that myself and any other party(ies) with a financial interest in this relocation assistance claim are either:  Citizens or Nationals of the United States  or  Aliens lawfully present in the United States
* If an Alien lawfully present in the United States, supporting documentation will be required.  Date: 9/14/19  Claimant  Date: 9/14/19
Incorporated Business, Farm or Nonprofit Organizations
I certify that I have signature authority for this entity and such entity is lawfully incorporated under the applicable state's laws and authorized to conduct business within the United States.
Date:

The displacee is moving their personal property in the following manner.

- The majority of the household personal property is being moved by Accurate Moving, LLC., dba Firefighter Movers
- The gun safes are being moved by Liberty Safes
- The displacee has a room filled with animal mounts that the movers were not able to move, so, the displacee has elected to move them, this will be done as a fixed room count move for the one room that the mounts are located.

There is no overlap in the property being moved.